Budbux - Android - Bug #1486

Filter Rebates
07/19/2019 05:56 AM - Sarina Byanjankar

Status: Verified
Priority: Normal
Assignee:
Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

07/19/2019

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

the filter is reset and searched. All rebates should be listed. (It's ok in filter company)

It shows the latest filtered results at the moment.

http://prntscr.com/oh4njm

History

#1 - 07/19/2019 06:04 AM - Sarina Byanjankar

- Description updated

#2 - 07/19/2019 10:39 AM - Sarina Byanjankar

- Status changed from Open to In Progress

#3 - 07/19/2019 10:39 AM - Sarina Byanjankar

- Status changed from In Progress to Resolved

#4 - 07/19/2019 10:39 AM - Sarina Byanjankar

- Status changed from Resolved to Verified
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